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| #PCldaysEU M #CEFEnergy

DRAFT AGENDA

Monday, 4 November

11:30-13:00  Registration and light lunch

12:45-13:30 Official tour of the PCI Garden

In the presence of Kadri Simson, Commissioner for Energy, Ditte Juul
Jorgensen, Director-General of DG ENER, Paloma Aba Garrote,
Director of the European, Climate, Infrastructure and Environment
Executive Agency and other high-level speakers

13:30-14:00 Opening remarks
Chaired by: Ditte Juul Jorgensen, Director-General of DG ENER
Kadri Simson, Commissioner for Energy
Other high-level speakers

14:00-14:30  Celebration of CEF grant agreements for CO2 PClIs

Master of ceremony: Ditte Juul Jorgensen, Director-General of DG
ENER

Kadri Simson, Commissioner for Energy

Paloma Aba Garrote, Director of the European, Climate, Infrastructure
and Environment Executive Agency

14:30-15:30 High-Level Panel on CEF: Lessons learned from CEF as a catalyst

Chaired by: Ditte Juul Jorgensen, Director-General of DG ENER

15:30-16:00 Coffee break



16:00-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-19:00

08:00-09:00

09:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:30

15:30-15:45

15:45-16:15

High-level Panel “Benefits of Regional Cooperation in the Field of
Energy”

Chaired by: Mechthild Wérsdorfer, Deputy Director General of DG
ENER

RGI Best Practice Award Ceremony

Networking cocktail

DRAFT AGENDA

Tuesday, 5 November

Registration and welcome coffee

One year of Hydrogen PCIs

Coffee break

Panel on Public Engagement

Pact for Engagement signature ceremony
Lunch

PCI Garden TSO/DSO Talks

Coffee break

One year of the EU Grid Action Plan: making distribution networks
ready to support Europe’s competitiveness and energy transition

Break

Closing of PCI Days



