



DRAFT AGENDA

Monday, 4 November

11:30-13:00 Registration and light lunch

12:45-13:30 Official tour of the PCI Garden

In the presence of Kadri Simson, Commissioner for Energy, Ditte Juul Jørgensen, Director-General of DG ENER, Paloma Aba Garrote, Director of the European, Climate, Infrastructure and Environment Executive Agency and other high-level speakers

13:30-14:00 Opening remarks

Chaired by: Ditte Juul Jørgensen, Director-General of DG ENER

Kadri Simson, Commissioner for Energy

Other high-level speakers

14:00-14:30 Celebration of CEF grant agreements for CO₂ PCIs

Master of ceremony: Ditte Juul Jørgensen, Director-General of DG ENER

Kadri Simson, Commissioner for Energy

Paloma Aba Garrote, Director of the European, Climate, Infrastructure and Environment Executive Agency

14:30-15:30 High-Level Panel on CEF: Lessons learned from CEF as a catalyst

Chaired by: Ditte Juul Jørgensen, Director-General of DG ENER

15:30-16:00 Coffee break

16:00-17:00 High-level Panel "Benefits of Regional Cooperation in the Field of Energy"

Chaired by: Mechthild Wörsdörfer, Deputy Director General of DG ENER

17:00-17:30 RGI Best Practice Award Ceremony

17:30-19:00 Networking cocktail

DRAFT AGENDA

Tuesday, 5 November

08:00-09:00	Registration and welcome coffee
09:00-10:30	One year of Hydrogen PCIs
10:30-11:00	Coffee break
11:00-11:30	Panel on Public Engagement
11:30-11:45	Pact for Engagement signature ceremony
11:45-13:00	Lunch
13:00-14:00	PCI Garden TSO/DSO Talks
14:00-14:30	Coffee break
14:30-15:30	One year of the EU Grid Action Plan: making distribution networks ready to support Europe's competitiveness and energy transition
15:30-15:45	Break
15:45-16:15	Closing of PCI Days